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CUSTOM SLAUGHTER AND PROCESSING PLANTS

Class Types:  S  = Slaughter    PR = Processing     RT = Retail     RM = Red Meat
              RA = Rabbit       PO = Poultry        L = Less than 300 animals

3

1439

125

1412

1464

1471

61

468

1451

1451

1440

1222

148

1442

805

463

435

1413

1453

1453

ANDERSON MEATS LLC

ATTICA LOCKER

BICHELMEYER MEATS A CORP

BOBO'S MEATS

BURDEN MEATS

BURDICK MEAT MARKET LOCKER 
& SONS
CEDAR VALE CHOP SHOP, LLC

CIRCLE H

CIRCLE H

COUNTRY SIDE CUSTOM 
BUTCHERING
EASTON LOCKER LLC

ERIE LOCKER

GENE'S PROCESSING

HACK'S MEAT SHACK

HEARTLAND CHOICE MEATS INC

K & S MEAT PROCESSING

K & W MEAT PROCESSING LLC

KANSAS TROPHY OUTFITTERS

KANSAS TROPHY OUTFITTERS

1187 LAST CHANCE RD

103 N HARPER ST

704 CHEYENNE

1166 160 RD

418 N MAIN

559 MAIN ST

1505 MARSH

9709 W LAKE CABLE RD

9709 W LAKE CABLE RD

8450 10 RD

115 N 3 ST #8709

119 S MAIN

1601 W 4TH

520 N 11TH

810 ASHERVILLE RD

119 N FRONTAGE RD

207 N 2ND

28784 S US HWY 75

28784 S US HWY 75

TROY

ATTICA

KANSAS CITY

BELLEVILLE

BURDEN

BURDICK

CEDAR VALE

PARTRIDGE

PARTRIDGE

PARSONS

EASTON

ERIE

PITTSBURG

SABETHA

BELOIT

JOHNSON

NATOMA

LYNDON

LYNDON

66087

67009-0337

66105

66935

67019

66838-0126

67024

67566

67566

67357

66020

66733

66762

66534

67420

67855

67651

66451

66451

(785) 985-2292

(620) 254-7919

(913) 342-5945

(785) 955-0517

(620) 438-3000

(785) 983-4388

(620) 758-5657

(620) 727-2900

(620) 727-2900

(123) 456-7890

(913) 773-8360

(620) 244-5321

(620) 670-5056

(785) 547-5245

(785) 738-6427

(620) 492-6277

(785) 885-4101

(785) 207-0212

(785) 207-0212

EST.# ESTABLISHMENT NAME ADDRESS CITY ZIP PHONE CLASSCONTACT

CURTIS & JANEL 
ANDERSON
BRAD ACORD

JAMES & JOSEPH 
BICHELMEYER
MARK HUBURT

DARRIN L. 
RIERSON
DANIEL HAGEBERG

GARY PETERSON

PAUL & CYNTHIA 
HERSHBERGER
PAUL & CYNTHIA 
HERSHBERGER
PETIE E. 
SCHWARTZ
CARY & JANICE 
SMITH
JERIMY PIERSALL

GENE & PENNY 
GILMORE
JASON HINKLE

JR STALEY

DOUGLAS C 
FOLGER
KEVIN EICKHOFF

JOE ISCH

JOE ISCH

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RM

S-PR-RM

S-PR-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RT-RM-PO

S-PR-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RM

S-PR-RM

S-PR-RM
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3

1416

1433

1426

1426

1473

189

1465

1465

821

821

501

501

618

618

41

41

534

534

1470

KOOSER'S GENERAL STORE

LAZY J CUSTOM MEATS

LINN COUNTY BUTCHER BLOCK

LINN COUNTY BUTCHER BLOCK

MARTY'S BUTCHER BLOCK

MAYFIELD GROCERY & LOCKER

MIDWEST MEATS

MIDWEST MEATS

NEODESHA MEATS

NEODESHA MEATS

PALACE MARKET & CUSTOM 
MEATS LLC
PALACE MARKET & CUSTOM 
MEATS LLC
PHILLIPSBURG LOCKERS

PHILLIPSBURG LOCKERS

PORTER MEAT COMPANY

PORTER MEAT COMPANY

RICHARDS COLD STORAGE INC

RICHARDS COLD STORAGE INC

ROCKY HILL PREMIUM BEEF LLC

808 E MIAMI ST

1039 LAING STREET

211 SOUTH 1ST STREET

211 SOUTH 1ST STREET

32341 51ST ROAD

101 N OSBORN

610 S BUCKEY AVE

610 S BUCKEY AVE

1202 WISCONSIN

1202 WISCONSIN

568 MAIN ST

568 MAIN ST

759 3RD ST

759 3RD ST

103 W JEFFERSON

103 W JEFFERSON

111 S PARK

111 S PARK

14632 NW SANTA FE LAKE RD

HIAWATHA

OSAGE CITY

MOUND CITY

MOUND CITY

ARKANSAS CITY

MAYFIELD

ABILENE

ABILENE

NEODESHA

NEODESHA

OSAWATOMIE

OSAWATOMIE

PHILLIPSBURG

PHILLIPSBURG

FREDONIA

FREDONIA

VALLEY CENTER

VALLEY CENTER

NEWTON

66434

66523

66056

66056

67005

67103

67410

67410

66757

66757

66064

66064

67661

67661

66736

66736

67147

67147

67114

(785) 742-7639

(785) 219-9430

(913) 795-2228

(913) 795-2228

(620) 441-8236

(620) 434-5321

(785) 280-2126

(785) 280-2126

(620) 325-2010

(620) 325-2010

(913) 755-2251

(913) 755-2251

(785) 543-2312

(785) 543-2312

(620) 332-4497

(620) 332-4497

(316) 755-0251

(316) 755-0251

(316) 833-8351

EST.# ESTABLISHMENT NAME ADDRESS CITY ZIP PHONE CLASSCONTACT

HERB & 
SANDYKOOSER
EMILEE BURKETT 
AND GENE 
ROBERTS
BRANDON SMITH

BRANDON SMITH

HS (MARTY) 
BATCHELOR
STEVEN METZEN

TROY/WENDY 
LEITH
TROY/WENDY 
LEITH
DALE SEABOLDT

DALE SEABOLDT

TRAVIS HUMMEL, 
JEFF MORELAND
TRAVIS HUMMEL, 
JEFF MORELAND
RANDY S ELDER

RANDY S ELDER

EVAN PORTER

EVAN PORTER

MARVIN RICHARDS

MARVIN RICHARDS

CHAD BUSENITZ

PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RM

S-PR-RM

S-PR-RM

PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RM

S-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RM
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3

820

1401

628

628

631

631

375

375

1363

1363

1458

1458

2

2

11

11

SENECA MEAT MARKET

SEVEN STARS CUSTOM POULTRY 
PROCESSING
SMOKY HILL MEAT PROCESSING

SMOKY HILL MEAT PROCESSING

T & T PROCESSING

T & T PROCESSING

T AND W MEAT CO

T AND W MEAT CO

TIMBER CREEK MEATS

TIMBER CREEK MEATS

TRAILS END MEATS

TRAILS END MEATS

WHITEWATER LOCKER CO

WHITEWATER LOCKER CO

WINCHESTER MEAT PROCESSING 
INC
WINCHESTER MEAT PROCESSING 
INC

32 S 1ST STREET

6087 TREGO ROAD

108 BALL PARK RD

108 BALL PARK RD

309 E 4TH ST

309 E 4TH ST

404 GRANT ST

404 GRANT ST

1507 FLYNN DRIVE

1507 FLYNN DRIVE

2043 ROAD 28

2043 ROAD 28

114 W TOPEKA PO BOX 63

114 W TOPEKA PO BOX 63

203 WINCHESTER ST

203 WINCHESTER ST

SENECA

CHETOPA

VICTORIA

VICTORIA

FOWLER

FOWLER

PRESTON

PRESTON

PARSONS

PARSONS

FALL RIVER

FALL RIVER

WHITEWATER

WHITEWATER

WINCHESTER

WINCHESTER

66538

67336

67671

67671

67844

67844

67583

67583

67357

67357

67047

67047

67154

67154

66097-0417

66097-0417

(785) 336-2353

(620) 226-3547

(785) 735-2278

(785) 735-2278

(620) 646-5911

(620) 646-5911

(620) 656-4981

(620) 656-4981

(620) 421-2112

(620) 421-2112

(620) 288-0915

(620) 288-0915

(316) 799-2100

(316) 799-2100

(913) 774-2860

(913) 774-2860

EST.# ESTABLISHMENT NAME ADDRESS CITY ZIP PHONE CLASSCONTACT

LEVI & VERONICA
WINKLER
NATHAN STUTZMAN

JERRY L 
KANZENBACH
JERRY L 
KANZENBACH
TIM COPELAND

TIM COPELAND

MICHAEL KIRBY

MICHAEL KIRBY

ERIK STEEVES

ERIK STEEVES

REUBEN AND 
FANNIE YODER
REUBEN AND 
FANNIE YODER
SCOTT BOWLIN

SCOTT BOWLIN

EDWARD A NOLL

EDWARD A NOLL

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-PO

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RM

S-PR-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

S-PR-RT-RM

Total Active License Count: 54


